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Main busbar supports horizontal | Power

Distribution, MSHS

This horizontal busbar support, MSHS, for two bars up to
120x10 mm, is available off the shelf and has been tested
according to IEC 61439. It can be mounted at any height
behind fix, modular, and plug-in systems.

VLASTNOSTI

Popis: Busbar supports up to 3600A to be mounted horizontally behind the compartments. Mounts to the internal side
panels MSPS, and in the height position which we need. Supports for single or double bar per phase for bar thickness 10
mm, and width from 10 to 120 mm. Distance between bars of 20 mm.

Material: Polycarbonate reinforced with 10% of glass material.

Dodavka: Busbar support for 3 phases and neutral, and mounting material.
Distance between bars of 20 mm

Material: Polycarbonate reinforced with 10% of glass material

Delivery: Busbar support for 3 phases and neutral, and mounting material

Horizontal main busbar support for 2 bars up to 120 x 10 mm, which can be mounted at the required height behind any
system (fix, modular or plug-in)

The standard supports are available off the shelf and have been tested according to IEC 61439
The supports are suitable for the most common bars on the market
Main busbars can be installed in the middle of the enclosure height, which will reduce the required busbar section

A flexible and reliable solution that ensures procurement, design and installation can be done efficiently reducing the
labour time required

Internal side panels (MSPS) are required in order to mount the busbar supports



SPECIFIKACE

Katalogové cislo

MSHS401010

MSHS402010

MSHS403010

MSHS404010

MSHS405010

MSHS406010

MSHS408010

MSHS410010

MSHS412010

UPOZORNENI

Vyska

300mm

380mm

420mm

460mm

540mm

540mm

620mm

700mm

780mm

Sitka

95mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

Table 1/1

Enclosure
Material

Ocelovy Plech

Ocelovy Plech

Ocelovy Plech

Ocelovy Plech

Ocelovy Plech

Ocelovy Plech

Ocelovy Plech

Ocelovy Plech

Ocelovy Plech

Produktova fada

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Material

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Povrchova tprava

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Produkty nVent musi byt instalovany a pouzivany pouze tak, jak je uvedeno v instrukcnich listech a materialech pro Skoleni
nVent. Instrukeni listy jsou k dispozici na www.nvent.com a od vaseho zastupce zakaznického servisu nVent. Nespravna

instalace, zneuziti, nespravné pouziti nebo jiny nedostatek Uplného dodrzovani pokynd a varovani nVent mize zpUsobit

selhani produktu, poskozeni majetku, vazne zranéni osob a smrt a/nebo zrusit vasi zaruku.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/hoffman/products/encmshs401010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/hoffman/products/encmshs402010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/hoffman/products/encmshs403010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/hoffman/products/encmshs404010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/hoffman/products/encmshs405010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/hoffman/products/encmshs406010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/hoffman/products/encmshs408010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/hoffman/products/encmshs410010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/hoffman/products/encmshs412010
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

