

Main busbar supports horizontal | Power Distribution, MSHS



This horizontal busbar support, MSHS, for two bars up to 120x10 mm, is available off the shelf and has been tested according to IEC 61439. It can be mounted at any height behind fix, modular, and plug-in systems.

VLASTNOSTI

Popis: Busbar supports up to 3600A to be mounted horizontally behind the compartments. Mounts to the internal side panels MSPS, and in the height position which we need. Supports for single or double bar per phase for bar thickness 10 mm, and width from 10 to 120 mm. Distance between bars of 20 mm.

Materiál: Polycarbonate reinforced with 10% of glass material.

Dodávka: Busbar support for 3 phases and neutral, and mounting material.

Distance between bars of 20 mm

Material: Polycarbonate reinforced with 10% of glass material

Delivery: Busbar support for 3 phases and neutral, and mounting material

Horizontal main busbar support for 2 bars up to 120×10 mm, which can be mounted at the required height behind any system (fix, modular or plug-in)

The standard supports are available off the shelf and have been tested according to IEC 61439

The supports are suitable for the most common bars on the market

Main busbars can be installed in the middle of the enclosure height, which will reduce the required busbar section

A flexible and reliable solution that ensures procurement, design and installation can be done efficiently reducing the labour time required

Internal side panels (MSPS) are required in order to mount the busbar supports

SPECIFIKACE

Table 1/1						
Katalogové číslo	Výška	Šířka	Enclosure Material	Produktová řada	Materiál	Povrchová úprava
MSHS408010	620mm	95mm	Ocelový Plech	Free-Standing	Polycarbonate	Smooth
MSHS401010	300mm	95mm	Ocelový Plech	Free-Standing	Polycarbonate	Smooth
MSHS405010	540mm	95mm	Ocelový Plech	Free-Standing	Polycarbonate	Smooth
MSHS406010	540mm	95mm	Ocelový Plech	Free-Standing	Polycarbonate	Smooth
MSHS403010	420mm	95mm	Ocelový Plech	Free-Standing	Polycarbonate	Smooth
MSHS410010	700mm	95mm	Ocelový Plech	Free-Standing	Polycarbonate	Smooth
MSHS404010	460mm	95mm	Ocelový Plech	Free-Standing	Polycarbonate	Smooth
MSHS412010	780mm	95mm	Ocelový Plech	Free-Standing	Polycarbonate	Smooth
MSHS402010	380mm	95mm	Ocelový Plech	Free-Standing	Polycarbonate	Smooth

UPOZORNĚNÍ

Produkty nVent musí být instalovány a používány pouze tak, jak je uvedeno v instrukčních listech a materiálech pro školení nVent. Instrukční listy jsou k dispozici na www.nvent.com a od vašeho zástupce zákaznického servisu nVent. Nesprávná instalace, zneužití, nesprávné použití nebo jiný nedostatek úplného dodržování pokynů a varování nVent může způsobit selhání produktu, poškození majetku, vážné zranění osob a smrt a/nebo zrušit vaši záruku.



Naše portfolio silných značek:

CADDY ERICO SCHROFF TRACHTE HOFFMAN ILSCO